LINEAR TUFF EMERGENCY SERIES
LED LIGHTING FOR HARSH AND HAZARDOUS AREAS
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
10,000 (854) lumen models
1
LINEAR TUFF EMERGENCY SERIES
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING
WHY CHOOSE RED SKY

LINEAR TUFF EMERGENCY SERIES
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: LNT-80-120-277-5K-110-H1-CG-GRY-PND-EM
LNT     80      120-277      5K     110      H1      CG      GRY      PND       EM
PRODUCT
SERIES
VOLTAGE
120  -  277
120-277V AC
LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
DG  -  Diffuse Glass
MOUNTING
PND -  Pendant
YKE  -  Yoke**
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
H1 - C1D1
BEAM
110 - 110° (NEMA 6 - Wide)*
60 - 60° (NEMA 4 - Medium)*
T2 - Type II
WATTAGE
80 -  80W
CCT
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K
* Only available with Clear Glass Option
** LNT-YOKE Pre-installed as standard
BATTERY
EM - Emergency
6
LINEAR TUFF EMERGENCY SERIES
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
OTHER ACCESSORIES
Yoke Chain
SFCB02
SFCB02                          Safety Cable Kit, RND &BLM&LNT&LNT EM SERIES, SS304           309050058
     SP1                                                   10KV Surge Protector 120~277V                           309050060
PN                                                                Description                                                           MPN Code
PolePendant
LNT-YOKE CHAIN01 CLAMP01/02
Mounting Method             PN                                                             Description                                                    MPN Code
 Yoke                     LNT-YOKE  YOKE Mount, LNT SERIES, SS304, Power Coated Grey RAL7037 309050067
Chain                      CHAIN01                  CHAIN HANG KIT, LNR&LNT SERIES, SS304                 309050071
                               CLAMP01           Pipe Clamp Kit for Round pole Φ 1 7/8(48mm), SS304                 309050047
                               CLAMP02           Pipe Clamp Kit for Round pole Φ 2 3/8(60mm), SS304                 309050046
Pole
7
LINEAR TUFF EMERGENCY SERIES
LUMEN TABLE
PN                                                      CCT        Beam               Lens
Voltage 120-277V AC